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VARSHA

PERSIAN

PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP : PLUSH VELVET DIGITAL PRINT WITH CORDING WORK

BOTTOM : PASHMINA SOLID

DUPATTA : PLUSH VELVET SOLID WITH EMBROIDERY
AND DIGITAL PRINT BORDERS

FROM VARSHA FASHION
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DESIGN PRICE DESCRIPTION

PR-11 3150 .TOP-
PLUSH VELVET DIGITAL PRINT
Bin 2 3150 WITH CORDING WORK
PR=13 3150
.BOTTOM-
PR-14 3150 PASHMINA SOLID
PR-15 3150 <DUPATTAS

PURE VELVET SOLID VWITH
EMBROIDERY AND DIGITAL PRINT

PR-17 3150 BORDER

TOTAL AMOUNT : 22,050/- +GST
TOTAL PIECES : 7

FROM VARSHA FASHION

PR-G 3150




PR-16

PR-15

PR-12

PR-11

VARSHA

PERSIAN

PR-17

PR-14

PR-13


http://www.tcpdf.org

